Date 8/3/201
Contract Name >
Cannonball Path Phase 5 Change Crder No. CO3
Contract Mo. 7238
Project No. 53W1547
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
Additional work required at driveway to Waste Management |Account Numbers for this Change Order;
facility on Fish Hatchery Road to accommodate truck access CS553-58240-810375-00-53W1547
with the new median \0359- 403~ 172 54940
Contractor SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL ING
8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202
MIDDLETON, WI 53562
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
ltem No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B |Tofal
10707 | TRAFFIC CONTROL [2 ADD'S DAYS] 1.00 LUMPSUM | g sooon| N 800.00
10511 MOBILIZATION [DRIVEWAY 7 MEDIAN] 1.0 LUMP SUM $ - 500.00 N 900.00
: REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER i
20322 [ADD'L] 42.5 L.F. % 10.00 g 425.00
REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE P
>
20323 {ADD) 411.0 S.F. $ 2.00 lg 222.00
TYPE "H” CONCRETE C&®G [ADD'L v .
30207 | RFINFORGED) 425 LF. $ 4200 N 1.785.00
90090 9-INCH CONGRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE 230.0 SF $ 8.30 N 1,809.00
HAND-FORM MEDIAN CURB TYPE "E" )
20091 | spEciaL 40.0 LF. $ 4500 N 1,840.00
MNet Change Order 7,881.00
The Original Cantract Total 1,436,511.30
Sum of previous Change Orders 80.045.00
The new Gontract Sum including this Change Order will be 1,524 437.30
This Contract is a; I Calendar Days [~ Working Days it ¥ Gompletion Date
Criginal Contract Time/Completion Date . dJuly 15, 2015
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order July 15, 2015
Additionat day(s) as a result of this Change Order ) 2
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order i July 17, 2015
* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price
Contractor's Acfx:eptance
By UL A
me () OV Y)Y U
Date \O.“ VS %
City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions) Date
7
Consiruction spector f/ / P s Jom 17l S
Construction Supervisor , /J/{ : /Z/ L“; e L O
Engineer ‘ AL e tre L Lo/ 29 //5’-
Board of Public Works ' t/iofi s
: ROUTING: , ‘ ,
Marsha Hacker W wbi (e
Mike Dailey 185 11/2 Jeor1s™
Chase O'Brien NielvTe r\\[‘zhg’




